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 Támogatás 

 

összesen 

rendeltetése 

ruházat élelmiszervásárlás iskolai felszerelés, 

tankönyv 

egyéb 

Támogatásban 

részesített 

gyermekek száma 

(fő) 

 

110 

 

46 

 

82 

 

9 

 

23 

Támogatás 

összege 

(Ft) 

 

520.000 

 

125.000 

 

325.000 

 

19.000 

 

51.000 

A támogatás egy 

gyermekre jutó 

átlaga 

(Ft/fő) 

 

4.727 

 

2.717 

 

3.251 

 

2.111 

 

2.217 

 


